
Wednesday, November 25
Radford at Virginia Tech	 ACCNX	 Noon
Maine vs Virginia		  Flosports	 2 PM
 Basketball HOF Tip-Off, Uncasville, Conn.
Evansville at Louisville	 ACCN	 4 PM
  Wade Houston Tipoff Classic, Louisville, Ky.
Delaware State at Wake Forest	 ACCNX	 4 PM
 Mako Medical Wake Forest Classic, Winston-Salem, N.C.
Charleston at North Carolina	 ACCN	 6 PM
Saint Francis (Pa.) at Pitt	 RSN	 7 PM
Charleston Southern at NC State	 ACCN	 8 PM
 Mako Medical Wolfpack Invitational, Raleigh, N.C.
Mississippi State vs Clemson	 CBSSN	 8:30 PM
 Cancun Challenge, Melbourne, Fla.
Georgia State at Georgia Tech	 RSN	 9 PM
Villanova vs Boston College	 ESPN	 9:30 PM
 Empire Classic, Uncasville, Conn.

Thursday, November 26
Purdue/Liberty vs Clemson	 CBSSN	 6/8:30 PM
 Cancun Challenge, Melbourne, Fla.
Arizona St./URI vs Boston College	 ESPN	 7/9:30 PM
 Empire Classic, Uncasville, Conn.

Friday, November 27
TBA vs Virginia			   TBA	 TBA
 Basketball HOF Tip-Off, Uncasville, Conn.
Bryant at Syracuse		  ACCN	 3 PM
Gardner-Webb at Florida State	 RSN	 3 PM
Seton Hall at Louisville	 ESPN2	 4 PM
  Wade Houston Tipoff Classic, Louisville, Ky.
North Florida at NC State	 RSN	 5:30 PM
 Mako Medical Wolfpack Invitational, Raleigh, N.C.
Longwood at Wake Forest	 ACCN	 7 PM
 Mako Medical Wake Forest Classic, Winston-Salem, N.C.
Mercer at Georgia Tech	 RSN	 8 PM

Saturday, November 28
Drexel at Pitt			   ACCNX	 1 PM
Coppin State at Duke	 ACCNX	 2 PM
Notre Dame at Michigan State	 BTN	 8 PM
Temple vs Virginia Tech	 ESPNNews	 8 PM
 Basketball HOF Tip-Off, Uncasville, Conn.
		
Sunday, November 29
North Florida at Miami	 ACCN	 6 PM
Prairie View A&M at Louisville	 RSN	 6 PM
South Florida vs Virginia Tech	 ESPN2	 8 PM
 Basketball HOF Tip-Off, Uncasville, Conn.

Monday, November 30
St. John’s vs Boston College	 ESPNU	 6 PM
 Empire Classic, Uncasville, Conn.
UNLV vs North Carolina	 ESPN2	 7 PM
 Maui Jim Maui Invitational, Asheville, N.C.
William & Mary at NC State	 ACCN	 7 PM

Tuesday, December 1
Saint Francis (Pa.) at Virginia	 ACCN	 4 PM
Western Kentucky at Louisville	 ACCN	 6 PM
Michigan State at Duke	 ESPN	 7:30 PM
 State Farm Champions Classic
Alabama/Stanford vs N. Carolina	 ESPN/2	 4/9:30 PM
 Maui Jim Maui Invitational, Asheville, N.C.

Wednesday, December 2
Troy at Wake Forest		 ACCN	 4 PM
South Carolina State at Clemson	 ACCN	 6 PM
Western Michigan at Notre Dame	 RSN	 7 PM
North Florida at Florida State	 ACCN	 8 PM
Missouri vs Boston College	 TBA	 TBA
  Empire Classic, Uncasville, Conn.
TBD vs North Carolina	 TBA	 TBA
 Maui Jim Maui Invitational, Asheville, N.C.

Thursday, December 3
Niagara at Syracuse		 RSN	 8 PM
 Gotham Classic, Syracuse, N.Y.
VMI at Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 8 PM
	

Saturday, December 19
Villanova vs Virginia	 FOX	 Noon
 Madison Square Garden, New York, NY
Ohio State vs North Carolina	 CBS	 2 PM
 CBS Sports Classic, Cleveland, Ohio
Campbell at NC State	 ACCN	 TBA
Jacksonville at Miami	 RSN	 TBA
Buffalo at Syracuse		 ACCN	 TBA
Coppin State at Virginia Tech	 RSN	 TBA
Clemson at South Carolina
UCF at Florida State
Purdue vs Notre Dame
 Bankers Life Fieldhouse, Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, December 20
Delaware State at Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 6 PM

Monday, December 21
VMI at Wake Forest		 RSN	 7 PM
Longwood at Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 8 PM

Tuesday, December 22
Cal at Boston College	 ACCN	 Noon
Morehead State at Clemson	 ACCN	 2 PM
Louisville at Pitt
North Carolina at NC State
Notre Dame at Syracuse

Wednesday, December 23
Georgia Tech at UAB		  7:30 PM

Saturday, December 26
Kentucky at Louisville

Tuesday, December 29
Miami at Virginia Tech
Florida State at Clemson
Pitt at Duke

Wednesday, December 30
Boston College at NC State
North Carolina at Georgia Tech
Virginia at Notre Dame
Syracuse at Wake Forest

Saturday, January 2
Louisville at Boston College
Clemson at Miami
Duke at Florida State
Syracuse at North Carolina
Notre Dame at Pitt
Virginia Tech at Virginia

Sunday, January 3
Wake Forest at Georgia Tech

Tuesday, January 5
NC State at Clemson
North Carolina at Miami

Wednesday, January 6
Boston College at Duke
Florida State at Syracuse
Georgia Tech at Notre Dame
Virginia Tech at Louisville
Wake Forest at Virginia

Saturday, January 9
Virginia at Boston College
Clemson at North Carolina
Wake Forest at Duke
Florida State at Pitt
Georgia Tech at Louisville
Miami at NC State
Georgetown at Syracuse

Friday, December 4
Stetson at Miami		  ACCNX	 2 PM
UNCG at Louisville		  ACCN	 2 PM
Rhode Island at Boston College	 ACCN	 4 PM
Kent State at Virginia	 ACCN	 6 PM
Bellarmine at Duke		  RSN	 7 PM
 Mako Medical Duke Classic, Durham, N.C.
Tennessee at Notre Dame	 ACCN	 8 PM

Saturday, December 5
UConn vs. NC State		 TBA	 2 PM
  Mohegan Sun, Uncasville, Conn.
Rider at Syracuse		  ACCNX	 TBA

Sunday, December 6 
Elon at Duke			   ACCN	 Noon
 Mako Medical Duke Classic, Durham, N.C.
Kentucky vs Georgia Tech	 ESPN	 5 PM	
 State Farm Arena, Atlanta, Ga.

ACC/BIG TEN CHALLENGE
Tuesday, December 8
Purdue at Miami 		  ESPN2	 5 PM
Boston College at Minnesota	 ESPNU	 7 PM
North Carolina at Iowa	 ESPN	 7:30 PM
Ohio State at Notre Dame	 ESPN2	 7:30 PM
Illinois at Duke			   ESPN	 9:30 PM
Penn State at Virginia Tech	 ESPNU	 9 PM
Syracuse at Rutgers	 ESPN2	 9:30 PM

Wednesday, December 9
Maryland at Clemson	 ESPN2	 5 PM
Louisville at Wisconsin	 ESPN	 7:15 PM
NC State at Michigan	 ESPN2	 7:15 PM
Georgia Tech at Nebraska	 ESPNU	 7:15 PM
Michigan State at Virginia	 ESPN	 9:15 PM
Indiana at Florida State	 ESPN2	 9:15 PM
Pitt at Northwestern	 ESPNU	 9:15 PM

Saturday, December 12
FGCU at Miami			   ACCN	 Noon
Gardner-Webb at Pitt	 ACCN	 2 PM
Elon at North Carolina	 RSN	 3 PM
Alabama vs Clemson	 ACCN	 6:30 PM
 Holiday Hoopsgiving, State Farm Arena, Atlanta, Ga.
Florida Atlantic at NC State	 RSN	 7 PM
Charleston Southern at Duke	 ACCN	 8:30 PM
Syracuse at Boston College	 ACCN	 TBA
Notre Dame at Kentucky	 CBS	 TBA
William & Mary at Virginia	 RSN	 TBA
Florida at Florida State	

Sunday, December 13
Presbyterian at Wake Forest	 ACCN	 6 PM

Tuesday, December 15
Clemson at Virginia Tech
Georgia Tech at Florida State

Wednesday, December 16
Duke at Notre Dame
NC State at Louisville
Pitt at Miami
Virginia at Wake Forest

Friday, December 18
Florida A&M at Georgia Tech	 RSN	 7 PM
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Monday, February 22
Syracuse at Duke

Tuesday, February 23
Georgia Tech at Virginia Tech
North Carolina at Boston College
Notre Dame at Louisville

Wednesday, February 24
Clemson at Wake Forest
Florida State at Miami
Pitt at Virginia

Saturday, February 27
Notre Dame at Boston College
Miami at Clemson
Louisville at Duke
Florida State at North Carolina
Syracuse at Georgia Tech
Wake Forest at Virginia Tech

Sunday, February 28
Pitt at NC State

Monday, March 1
North Carolina at Syracuse
Miami at Virginia

Tuesday, March 2
Duke at Georgia Tech
Wake Forest at Pitt

Wednesday, March 3
Boston College at Florida State
Louisville at Clemson
NC State at Notre Dame

Friday, March 5
Boston College at Miami
Georgia Tech at Wake Forest

Saturday, March 6
Pitt at Clemson
Virginia Tech at NC State
Florida State at Notre Dame
Virginia at Louisville
Duke at North Carolina

Tues.-Sat., March 9-13
68th Annual New York Life ACC Tournament

Monday, February 1
Duke at Miami

Tuesday, February 2
North Carolina at Clemson
Wake Forest at Notre Dame
Florida State at Boston College

Wednesday, February 3
Louisville at Syracuse
Virginia at NC State
Virginia Tech at Pitt

Saturday, February 6
NC State at Boston College
Syracuse at Clemson
North Carolina at Duke
Louisville at Virginia
Virginia Tech at Miami
Notre Dame at Georgia Tech

Sunday, February 7
Pitt at Wake Forest

Monday, February 8
Miami at North Carolina

Tuesday, February 9
Florida State at Virginia Tech
Notre Dame at Duke
Syracuse at NC State

Wednesday February 10
Wake Forest at Boston College
Virginia at Georgia Tech
Pitt at Louisville

Saturday, February 13
Georgia Tech at Clemson
Duke at NC State
Wake Forest at Florida State
Louisville at Virginia Tech
North Carolina at Virginia
Pitt at Syracuse

Sunday, February 14
Miami at Notre Dame

Monday, February 15
Virginia at Florida State

Tuesday, February 16
Virginia Tech at North Carolina
Boston College at Georgia Tech

Wednesday, February 17
Clemson at Notre Dame
Duke at Wake Forest
Syracuse at Louisville
NC State at Pitt

Saturday, February 20
Boston College at Syracuse
Virginia at Duke
Virginia Tech at Florida State
Georgia Tech at Miami
Louisville at North Carolina
NC State at Wake Forest

Sunday, February 21
Clemson at Pitt

Sunday, January 10
Notre Dame at Virginia Tech

Tuesday, January 12
Pitt at Georgia Tech
Miami at Boston College
Clemson at Syracuse
Duke at Virginia Tech

Wednesday, January 13
NC State at Florida State
Notre Dame at Virginia
Louisville at Wake Forest

Saturday, January 16
Boston College at Notre Dame
Virginia at Clemson
North Carolina at Florida State
Georgia Tech at NC State
Louisville at Miami
Syracuse at Pitt

Sunday, January 17
Virginia Tech at Wake Forest

Monday, January 18
Florida State at Louisville
Notre Dame at Howard 

Tuesday, January 19
Duke at Pitt
Miami at Syracuse

Wednesday, January 20
Boston College at Virginia Tech
Clemson at Georgia Tech
Wake Forest at North Carolina
NC State at Virginia

Saturday, January 23
Pitt at Boston College
Clemson at Florida State
Duke at Louisville
Georgia Tech at Virginia
NC State at North Carolina
Virginia Tech at Syracuse

Sunday, January 24
Notre Dame at Miami

Monday, January 25
Syracuse at Virginia

Tuesday, January 26
Boston College at Clemson
North Carolina at Pitt
Georgia Tech at Duke

Wednesday, January 27
Miami at Florida State
Virginia Tech at Notre Dame
Wake Forest at NC State

Saturday, January 30
Boston College at Louisville
Clemson at Duke
Florida State at Georgia Tech
Miami at Wake Forest
Notre Dame at North Carolina
Virginia at Virginia Tech

Sunday, January 31
NC State at Syracuse
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